
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May IS, 1999

Produce ❖ Markets

Phila. Vegetable
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Price* a* of 12-MAY-**
Provided by; Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (2IS) 597-4536 Fax: (2IS)
336-0355

clear 52-74 (RESENDING;GARUC)
NA—FVO2O

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:
MARKET STEADY ctns CA Ige Ise 12.00
—ASPARAGUS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY pyr ctns/crts 28 lb bchd CA
Green Ige 30.00 otd cond 5.00-10.00 WA
WAExFcy Green std 32.00 pyrcrts bchd
MD Green 12s 19.00-21.00(field ran) NJ
Green 12s 22.00-25.00 (field ran) pyrcrts
Ise NJ Green fldran 18.00-22.00 11 lb ctns
bchd PE Green std 10.00 —BEANS:
MARKET LOWER buctns/crts FL Round
Green Type 18.00 fr appearance 16.00fr
cond 12.00 Handpicked 18.00-20.00 GA
Round Green Type 16.00-20.00 mostly
18.00-20.00 Handpicked 18.00-20.00 I 1/9
buctns/crts CA Fava 15.00 —BEETS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd
CA 12s 9.00 NJ 12s 10.00 25 lb fimbgs Ise
FL 8.00 —BROCCOLI: MARKET

SLIGHTLY LOWER ctns CA bchd 14s
7.00- mostly 7.00fair qual 6.00Crown
Cut 8.00-9.00 —BRUSSELS SPROUTS;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —CABBAGE: MARKET
ROUND GREEN TYPE ABOUT
STEADY OTHERS LOWER. 1 3/4 bucrts
& SO lb ctns FL Round Green Type med
8.00- mostly 9.00 Red Type med
9.00- 10.00mostly 10.00OA Round Green
Type med 7.00-9.00 Red Type med
10.00- sml-med 8.00 NC Round
Green Type med 9.00 SO lb sits CD CD
One Round Green Type Ige 8.00 I 3/4
bucrts & 40 lb ctns FL Savoy Type med
9.00- GA Savoy Type med 8.00
CARROTS: MARKETABOUT STEADY
sks 48 1-lb flmbgs CA Topped med-lge
13.00- 15.00few 16.00FL Topped med-lge
11.00 sks 105-lbflmbgs CA Topped med-

lge 13.00 SO lb sks Isc AZ Topped sml-
med 16.00 CA Topped jbo 18.00 FL
Topped jbo 18.00ctns 24 1-lbflmbgs CA
Baby Peeled 16.00 few 17.00 ctns 4 S-Ib
few 14.00—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET
LOWER ctns fimwrpd CA 12s 8.00-11.00
mostly 10.00-11.00 some 12.00 9s
9.00- mostly 10.00ft cond 8.00
CELERY: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ctns CA 2 dz 12.00-14.
00 mostly 13.00-14.00 2 1/2 dz

Let Your Crops
Dine On Alpine

The Company That
Offers You

High Quality Plant Pood
At Competitive Prices

Talk To Us About Seed Banded Plant Food And
Foliar Feeding

Place Phosphorus Where It Does Most Good
(Seed Banded)

6-24-6 9-18-9 3-18-18 5-15-15
Check Early Order & Quantity Price

Zimmerman Lime & Fertilizer, Inc.
(717) 733-7674235 W Burkholder Dr Lititz. PA 17543

Dealer of Raven Liquid Storage Tanks

We Specialize in Agri Curtains for Hog &

Livestock Confinement Systems Plus Full Line
of Hog Equipment ■ from Start to Finish!

12.00- mostly 13.00 flmbs 30s 14.00
FL flmbs 30s 9.00-10.00 —CHINESE
CABBAGE: celcits FL 9.00 30 lbctns CA
Nappa 11.00 —CORN-SWEET: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY wbcrts FL Yellow 4
dz min 10.50-11.00 White 4 dz mm
11.00- 1.50 mostly 11.00 ---

CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY WAXED I 1/9 buctns/crts FL
med fr qual 14.00 sml 18.00GA med 24.00
fr qua) 16.00 MX med 20.00-25.00 fr qual
18.00-EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns FL med
16.00- fr qual 8.00 —ENDIVE:
MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGHER I 1/9
bucits FL 8.50-9.00 ctns FL 24s 10.00
ESCAROLE: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER 1 1/9 bucrts FL 8.50-9.00 ctns
FL 24s 9.00

---GARLIC: MARKET LOWER 30 lb

ctns MX Purple col 31.50 super jbo 27.00
exjbo 21.00 —GREENS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd CA Swiss
Chard 12s 10.00 Red 12s 10.00 NJ Swiss
Chard 24s 12.00 etns/ertsbchd GA Collard
24s 6.50 Kale 24s 6.50 NC Collard
6.00- mostly 6.00 Kale 6.00-7.00
mostly 6.50 Mustard 7.00 Turnip Tops
7.00 Rape 7.00 NJ Collard 6.00 Kale
6.00- mostly 6.00 Turnip Tops 6.00
ctns Ise CA Kale Flowering 24s
11.00- 20 lb ctns MX Broccoli Rabe
12.00- -LETTUCE-ICEBERG:
MARKETABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s
9.00- mostly 10.00 some 12.00 few
8.00 fr cond 4.00-7.00 ord cond 3.00
Wrapped 24s 10.00-12.00 mostly
11.00- fr cond 4.00-5.00

LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET LOWER
ctns CA Boston 24s 8.00-9.00 one label

*fA MILK WANTED
Laneo Dairy Farmers Co-Op Inc.

needs 200 more dairy farmers to
help grow out new contracts. We
are run by a local non-salaned
board. We do not take equity out
ofyour check. We have 4 excellent
local haulers

Icf/cwt
Let us show you how to take control
ofyour milk supply with a better
bottom hue

Foi more information,
call (410) 658-7532

TO

TO
TO
,TO

Keystoneconcrete 1
PRODUCTS

477 East Farmersvllle Rd.
New Holland, PA 17557
(717) 355-2361

12.00 Green Leaf 24s 11.00-13.00mostly
11.00-12.00 Red Leaf 24s 11.00-13.00

mostly 11.00-12.00FL Boston 24s 8.00 NJ
Boston 24s 8.00-9.00 2.2 lbctns CA Mes-
culin Mix 6.50-7.00 LETTUCE-
ROMAINE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA 24s 11.00-13.00mostly
12.00few 14.00FL 24s 6.00-7.00 NJ 24s
10.00 1.3 buerts CA 24s 15.00
MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctns PA Ige 12.00 med-lge 12.00 med
9.00- mostly 9.00 4qt bkts PA med-
lge 5.00-5.50 mostly 5.00 sml-med
4.00- mostly 4.00 slb ctns PA Oyster
14.00- Cremini 7.00 Portobellas

7.50-8.00 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake
12.00- fair qua! 8.50-10.00 ctns 12

8-oz trays flmwipd PA 8.00-8.50 mostly
(Turn to Pag* Al3)

DEW CLAW PROTECTORS
• Helps prevent teat injury.

• Very durable
• Reasonably priced

Available at many farm stores.
DANIEL’S FARM STORE

324 Glenbrook Rd., Leola, PA

717-656-6982 Mo
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Hy-Capacity H-Bunks

End SectionsAvailable For Feed Bunks

Give us a call for more ini Formation on hot beei

Concrete Slatted Free Stall Barn

Long Core Cattle Waffle Slats

dairy and heii

Precast Concrete Bunker Silos
or commodity buildings built
to suit your needs. Bunkers

available in 8 Ft. or 12 Ft. High

Slant Back J-Bunks

r er barns.

14”


